
Zuccardi 
Fósil

Vino de paraje

ReconocimientosReconoc imiento s

RecognitionsRecogni t ions

2019

2020

2018

James Suckling
Tim Atkin

Robert Parker
James Suckling
Tim Atkin
Descorchados
Decanter

Robert Parker
Tim Atkin
Descorchados
James Suckling

Tim Atkin
Descorchados
Robert Parker
Tanzer

Robert Parker
James Suckling
Tim Atkin
Descorchados
Tanzer

94 pts
95 pts

95 pts
95 pts
94 pts
97 pts
95 pts

95 pts
96 pts
96 pts
94 pts

95 pts
95 pts
92 pts
92 pts

94 pts
95 pts
95 pts
93 pts

92+ pts

2017

2016



Zuccardi Aluvional 
Paraje Altamira

 95 pts
96 pts
95 pts
95 pts
96 pts

96 pts
97 pts
94 pts
94 pts

92+ pts
92 pts

95 pts
94 pts
95 pts
95 pts
95 pts
93 pts

92+ pts

Robert Parker
James Suckling
Tim Atkin
Descorchados
Vinous

Robert Parker
Descorchados
James Suckling
Tim Atkin
Tanzer
Wine Spectator

Robert Parker
James Suckling
Tim Atkin
Descorchados
Decanter
Wine Spectator
Tanzer

2017

2016

2015

Vino de paraje

ReconocimientosReconoc imiento s

RecognitionsRecogni t ions

2018 97 pts
94 pts
97 pts
94 pts

Robert Parker
James Suckling
Descorchados
Wine Spectator



2017

2016

Robert Parker
Descorchados
Tim Atkin
Vinous

Robert Parker
James Suckling
Tim Atkin
Descorchados
Wine Spectator
Tanzer

Robert Parker
James Suckling
Tim Atkin
Descorchados
Tanzer

94 pts
95 pts
93 pts
93 pts

95 pts
94 pts
93 pts
94 pts
93 pts

91+ pts

94 pts
94 pts
94 pts
94 pts

92+ pts

2015

Zuccardi Aluvional 
Los Chacayes

Vino de paraje

ReconocimientosReconoc imiento s

RecognitionsRecogni t ions

2018 95 pts
95 pts
97 pts
95 pts

Robert Parker
James Suckling
Descorchados
Wine Spectator



Zuccardi Aluvional 
Gualtallary 96 pts

97 pts
96 pts
94 pts
95 pts

  
97  pts
96  pts
96  pts
94  pts

93+  pts
92  pts

96 pts
95 pts
95 pts
94 pts
93 pts

Robert Parker
James Suckling
Descorchados
Tim Atkin
Vinous

Robert Parker
Decanter
Descorchados
Tim Atkin
Tanzer
Wine Spectator

Robert Parker
Tim Atkin
Wine & Spirits
Tanzer
Descorchados

2017

2016

2015

Vino de paraje

ReconocimientosReconoc imiento s

RecognitionsRecogni t ions

2018 98 pts
96 pts
96 pts

Robert Parker
James Suckling
Descorchados


